ROYAL GREENLAND

GOURMETTRIM® SMOKED SALMON
FILLET,SLICED

900-1400G, GOURMETSLICED (6MM), D-TRIM, 10 UNITS,
FROZEN

Salmon has a bright, pink colour and soft meat with an intense and rich flavour. With
3 g of Omega-3 fatty acids per 100 g, salmon offers a high content and is also a
good source of vitamin D. Royal Greenland's GOURMETTRIM® is made from
carefully selected salmon of superior quality, that are each trimmed expertly,
removing the brown muscle and white tendon completely.

Royal Greenland's GOURMETSIiced® is cut vertically in 7mm thick slices that give a
delicate and intense flavor experience in every bite and even small portions of
salmon will look great on the plate. The product is ready to serve.

INGREDIENTS
Salmon (fish), salt, acidity regulator (E262). Smoked

SERVING

With its soft and profound smoky flavour, the GOURMETSliced smoked salmon
benefits from crisp textures combined with creamy and acidic flavours. The
GOURMETSIliced smoked salmon is ideal for appetizers, where the substantial
slices look inviting for a fuller taste experience of the delicate, smoky flavours.

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS

Ready to eat once defrosted

THAWING INSTRUCTIONS

Defrost in refrigerator at max 5°C

CATCHING AREA

Farmed in Norway

Royal Greenland A/S
Hellebarden 7,

9230 Svenstrup, Denmark
Tel. +45 98154400
www.royalgreenland.com

Species

Item number
Net weight
Shelflife (days)
Storage

Salmo salar
141315911
900 - 1400 g
540

Frozen

NUTRITIONAL VALUES PER 100G

Energy

Fat

- of which saturates
Carbohydrates

- of which sugars
Protein

Salt

ALLERGENS
Fish

MASTER DETAILS

Units per master
Sales unit

Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Length (mm)
EAN no.

UNIT DETAILS

Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Length (mm)
EAN no.

PALLET DETAILS

Masters in EUR 1/1 pallet
Masters per layer

Layers per pallet

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Length (mm)

EAN no.

LANGUAGES ON LABEL
DK, SE, DE

825 kJ / 198 kcal

129
18¢9
0g
0g
229
25¢g

10

Yes

13.8

11.5

165

390

590
5740301125020

1.300
1.150
40

195
570
283113

40
4

10

577

460

1794

800

1200
5740301125037


https://www.royalgreenland.com/
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